

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL /CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NOS. 1698 AND 1699 OF 2019 (Sr.No.81),
APPLICATION NO. 514 OF 2020 (Sr.No.89),
WRIT PETITION NO. 653 OF 2021 (Sr.No.95),
APPLICATION NO. 657 OF 2021 (Sr.No.96),
WRIT PETITION NO. 5288 OF 2021 (Sr.No.109),
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 165 OF 2022 (Sr.No.113),
WRIT PETITION NO. 683 OF 2022 (Sr.No.118),
WRIT PETITION NO. 1055 OF 2022 (Sr.No.121),
WRIT PETITION NO. 1455 OF 2022 (Sr.No.125),

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR &
N.R. BORKAR, JJ.
DATE : 28 JULY 2022.

P.C.

. These matter are listed on board for orders. The office remark shows that the service is awaited. Await service. Stand over to 8 September 2022.

2. Ad-interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(N.R. BORKAR, J.)

(NITIN JAMDAR, J.)